
２０１４加計呂麻島ハーフマラソン大会成績表 ２０１４/１１/９(日)

順位 No 氏名 タイム

1 1029 満　拓也 0:39:18

2 1003 平川　正博 0:41:08

3 1018 籾　貴昭 0:48:18

4 1008 前枝　真嘉 0:50:48

5 1015 米田　忠道 0:51:41

6 1005 泰江　博一 0:53:58

7 1012 中島　拓人 0:54:16

8 1013 松元　聖真 0:54:44

9 1042 浜崎　真弥 0:55:29

10 1047 成田　英司 0:55:43

11 1021 徳重　信海 0:56:45

12 1001 供利　義也 0:57:02

13 1058 老山　ゆり 0:57:03

14 1016 松本　博和 0:58:56

15 1014 藤本　勝典 1:00:49

16 1055 小磯　一信 1:01:19

17 1050 森田　裕三 1:01:33

18 1035 米丸　淳一 1:02:02

19 1043 中嶋　崇之 1:03:44

20 1081 竹山　悦子 1:04:07

21 1023 渡　利久 1:04:12

22 1056 榮　良治 1:04:16

23 1030 吉川　幸治 1:04:19

24 1061 久永　みはる 1:04:40

25 1085 豊川　小百合 1:04:54

26 1069 喜田　岬 1:05:20

27 1070 大野　清香 1:05:58

28 1025 浜田　浩二 1:06:19

29 1037 堀部　充孝 1:06:32

30 1044 大町　俊樹 1:06:44

31 1060 赤崎　菜穂子 1:06:53

32 1011 中村　忠文 1:07:23

33 1049 奥田　昌樹 1:08:00

34 1073 福田　沙織 1:09:09

35 1083 伊藤　舞 1:10:18

36 1004 前田　公平 1:10:25

37 1020 西村　公一 1:10:26

38 1033 藤﨑　隆博 1:10:37

39 1071 押見　彩乃 1:10:45

40 1006 馬庭　逸朗 1:11:22

41 1075 宮崎　史織 1:11:57

42 1022 前田　慶治 1:12:01

43 1038 穂　浩一 1:12:51

44 1046 南　秀人 1:13:01

45 1059 佐藤　裕美 1:13:54

46 1074 野澤　春菜 1:14:25

47 1007 三井　博美 1:14:40

48 1091 佐藤　智子 1:15:40

49 1051 徳永　豊 1:15:46

50 1072 寺根　亜弥 1:15:50

51 1009 高岡　斉 1:16:33

52 1028 岡村　清仁 1:17:00
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53 1024 中島　淳弥 1:17:02

54 1053 平　修一 1:17:16

55 1057 田之上　吏香 1:17:53

56 1080 安藤　まどか 1:17:54

57 1036 安留　隆平 1:17:54

58 1078 與　ふみか 1:17:55

59 1077 加治木　潤子 1:17:56

60 1039 石本　晃治 1:17:56

61 1010 幸野　成道 1:18:22

62 1092 柴垣　真実子 1:20:22

63 1076 永田　花絵 1:20:23

64 1093 福原　迪子 1:20:59

65 1063 森下　須恵子 1:21:30

66 1086 園中　秋葉 1:21:31

67 1034 沖島　衛 1:21:42

68 1065 赤塚　さおり 1:22:54

69 1052 丸野　将輝 1:24:16

70 1087 保岡　祥子 1:24:17

71 1064 福山　亜矢子 1:26:12

72 1062 中場　優子 1:28:01

73 1067 上林房　里恵 1:32:48

74 1082 薮本　孝子 1:33:01
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順位 No 氏名 タイム

1 1029 満　拓也 0:39:18

2 1003 平川　正博 0:41:08

3 1018 籾　貴昭 0:48:18

4 1008 前枝　真嘉 0:50:48

5 1015 米田　忠道 0:51:41

6 1005 泰江　博一 0:53:58

7 1012 中島　拓人 0:54:16

8 1013 松元　聖真 0:54:44

9 1042 浜崎　真弥 0:55:29

10 1047 成田　英司 0:55:43

11 1021 徳重　信海 0:56:45

12 1001 供利　義也 0:57:02

13 1016 松本　博和 0:58:56

14 1014 藤本　勝典 1:00:49

15 1055 小磯　一信 1:01:19

16 1050 森田　裕三 1:01:33

17 1035 米丸　淳一 1:02:02

18 1043 中嶋　崇之 1:03:44

19 1023 渡　利久 1:04:12

20 1056 榮　良治 1:04:16

21 1030 吉川　幸治 1:04:19

22 1025 浜田　浩二 1:06:19

23 1037 堀部　充孝 1:06:32

24 1044 大町　俊樹 1:06:44

25 1011 中村　忠文 1:07:23

26 1049 奥田　昌樹 1:08:00

27 1004 前田　公平 1:10:25

28 1020 西村　公一 1:10:26

29 1033 藤﨑　隆博 1:10:37

30 1006 馬庭　逸朗 1:11:22

31 1022 前田　慶治 1:12:01

32 1038 穂　浩一 1:12:51

33 1046 南　秀人 1:13:01

34 1007 三井　博美 1:14:40

35 1051 徳永　豊 1:15:46

36 1009 高岡　斉 1:16:33

37 1028 岡村　清仁 1:17:00

38 1024 中島　淳弥 1:17:02

39 1053 平　修一 1:17:16

40 1036 安留　隆平 1:17:54

41 1039 石本　晃治 1:17:56

42 1010 幸野　成道 1:18:22

43 1034 沖島　衛 1:21:42

44 1052 丸野　将輝 1:24:16
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２０１４加計呂麻島ハーフマラソン大会成績表 ２０１４/１１/９(日)

順位 No 氏名 タイム

1 1058 老山　ゆり 0:57:03

2 1081 竹山　悦子 1:04:07

3 1061 久永　みはる 1:04:40

4 1085 豊川　小百合 1:04:54

5 1069 喜田　岬 1:05:20

6 1070 大野　清香 1:05:58

7 1060 赤崎　菜穂子 1:06:53

8 1073 福田　沙織 1:09:09

9 1083 伊藤　舞 1:10:18

10 1071 押見　彩乃 1:10:45

11 1075 宮崎　史織 1:11:57

12 1059 佐藤　裕美 1:13:54

13 1074 野澤　春菜 1:14:25

14 1091 佐藤　智子 1:15:40

15 1072 寺根　亜弥 1:15:50

16 1057 田之上　吏香 1:17:53

17 1080 安藤　まどか 1:17:54

18 1078 與　ふみか 1:17:55

19 1077 加治木　潤子 1:17:56

20 1092 柴垣　真実子 1:20:22

21 1076 永田　花絵 1:20:23

22 1093 福原　迪子 1:20:59

23 1063 森下　須恵子 1:21:30

24 1086 園中　秋葉 1:21:31

25 1065 赤塚　さおり 1:22:54

26 1087 保岡　祥子 1:24:17

27 1064 福山　亜矢子 1:26:12

28 1062 中場　優子 1:28:01

29 1067 上林房　里恵 1:32:48

30 1082 薮本　孝子 1:33:01
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